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Ann Wakefield/Janet Weedon
bye

Maureen Woodroffe/Susan Shepley
bye

Aileen De Graaf/Priscilla Steenbergen
bye

Tania Burdett/Judy Cook
bye

Lindsey Ashton/Felicia Blay
bye

Sarah Brown/Tammy MacKenzie
bye

Beau Greaves/Tracey Cunningham
bye

Louise Pearson/Maria Coughtrey
bye

GROUP WINNER

Sue Green/Jane Robson
bye

Jo Rolls/Sue Gulliver
bye

Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra
bye

Sarah-louise Mallott/Rach Pritchard
bye

Ann Marie Potts/Linda Ithurralde
bye

Jo Clements/Ally Smith
bye

Corrine Hammond/Anastasia
Dobromyslova
bye

Vicky Kiely/Kirsty Bond
bye

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Ann Wakefield/Janet Weedon
Maureen Woodroffe/Susan Shepley

Aileen De Graaf/Priscilla Steenbergen
Tania Burdett/Judy Cook

Lindsey Ashton/Felicia Blay
Sarah Brown/Tammy MacKenzie

Beau Greaves/Tracey Cunningham
Louise Pearson/Maria Coughtrey

Sue Green/Jane Robson
Jo Rolls/Sue Gulliver

Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra
Sarah-louise Mallott/Rach Pritchard

Ann Marie Potts/Linda Ithurralde
Jo Clements/Ally Smith

Corrine Hammond/Anastasia
Dobromyslova
Vicky Kiely/Kirsty Bond

3
0

3
0

3
2

3
0

0
3

3
2

0
3

3
1

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Ann Wakefield/Janet Weedon
Aileen De Graaf/Priscilla Steenbergen

Lindsey Ashton/Felicia Blay
Beau Greaves/Tracey Cunningham

Jo Rolls/Sue Gulliver
Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra

Jo Clements/Ally Smith
Corrine Hammond/Anastasia
Dobromyslova

0
3

3
1

1
3

3
1

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Aileen De Graaf/Priscilla Steenbergen
Lindsey Ashton/Felicia Blay

Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra
Jo Clements/Ally Smith

3
0

3
2

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Aileen De Graaf/Priscilla Steenbergen
Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra

1
3

Semi-finals - Best of 5 legs

Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra

GROUP 1
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Vicky Martin/Rach Bird
bye

Lisa Withers/Hayley Gatford
bye

Wendy Adams/Natalie Gilbert
bye

Nikki Goldsmith/Roz Bulmer
bye

Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE
bye

Samantha Kirton/Lorraine Woodrow
bye

Dee Bateman/Anne-Marie Swindells
bye

Jane Monaghan/Jo Locke
bye

GROUP WINNER

Deana Rosenblom/Vicky Pruim
bye

Jess Cassidy/Kerri Warman
bye

Lisa Dunford/Jane Biggs
bye

Leanne Topper/Jane Densley
bye

Julie James/Debbie Webb
bye

Brenda Dyer/Sam Pink
bye

Emma Atkins/Kathryn Percival
bye

Sarah Roberts/Jacqueline Maiden
Shirley Carrett/Sandra Page

3
2

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Vicky Martin/Rach Bird
Lisa Withers/Hayley Gatford

Wendy Adams/Natalie Gilbert
Nikki Goldsmith/Roz Bulmer

Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE
Samantha Kirton/Lorraine Woodrow

Dee Bateman/Anne-Marie Swindells
Jane Monaghan/Jo Locke

Deana Rosenblom/Vicky Pruim
Jess Cassidy/Kerri Warman

Lisa Dunford/Jane Biggs
Leanne Topper/Jane Densley

Julie James/Debbie Webb
Brenda Dyer/Sam Pink

Emma Atkins/Kathryn Percival
Sarah Roberts/Jacqueline Maiden

2
3

1
3

3
2

3
1

3
1

1
3

1
3

1
3

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Lisa Withers/Hayley Gatford
Nikki Goldsmith/Roz Bulmer

Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE
Dee Bateman/Anne-Marie Swindells

Deana Rosenblom/Vicky Pruim
Leanne Topper/Jane Densley

Brenda Dyer/Sam Pink
Sarah Roberts/Jacqueline Maiden

1
3

3
1

3
1

0
3

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Nikki Goldsmith/Roz Bulmer
Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE

Deana Rosenblom/Vicky Pruim
Sarah Roberts/Jacqueline Maiden

2
3

3
1

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE
Deana Rosenblom/Vicky Pruim

3
0

Semi-finals - Best of 5 legs

Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE

GROUP 2
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Ann Wakefield/Janet Weedon
Maureen Woodroffe/Susan Shepley

Aileen De Graaf/Priscilla Steenbergen
Tania Burdett/Judy Cook

Lindsey Ashton/Felicia Blay
Sarah Brown/Tammy MacKenzie

Beau Greaves/Tracey Cunningham
Louise Pearson/Maria Coughtrey

Sue Green/Jane Robson
Jo Rolls/Sue Gulliver

Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra
Sarah-louise Mallott/Rach Pritchard

Ann Marie Potts/Linda Ithurralde
Jo Clements/Ally Smith

Corrine Hammond/Anastasia
Dobromyslova
Vicky Kiely/Kirsty Bond

CHAMPION

Vicky Martin/Rach Bird
Lisa Withers/Hayley Gatford

Wendy Adams/Natalie Gilbert
Nikki Goldsmith/Roz Bulmer

Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE
Samantha Kirton/Lorraine Woodrow

Dee Bateman/Anne-Marie Swindells
Jane Monaghan/Jo Locke

Deana Rosenblom/Vicky Pruim
Jess Cassidy/Kerri Warman

Lisa Dunford/Jane Biggs
Leanne Topper/Jane Densley

Julie James/Debbie Webb
Brenda Dyer/Sam Pink

Emma Atkins/Kathryn Percival
Sarah Roberts/Jacqueline Maiden

3
0

3
0

3
2

3
0

0
3

3
2

0
3

3
1

2
3

1
3

3
2

3
1

3
1

1
3

1
3

1
3

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Ann Wakefield/Janet Weedon
Aileen De Graaf/Priscilla Steenbergen

Lindsey Ashton/Felicia Blay
Beau Greaves/Tracey Cunningham

Jo Rolls/Sue Gulliver
Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra

Jo Clements/Ally Smith
Corrine Hammond/Anastasia
Dobromyslova

Lisa Withers/Hayley Gatford
Nikki Goldsmith/Roz Bulmer

Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE
Dee Bateman/Anne-Marie Swindells

Deana Rosenblom/Vicky Pruim
Leanne Topper/Jane Densley

Brenda Dyer/Sam Pink
Sarah Roberts/Jacqueline Maiden

0
3

3
1

1
3

3
1

1
3

3
1

3
1

0
3

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Aileen De Graaf/Priscilla Steenbergen
Lindsey Ashton/Felicia Blay

Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra
Jo Clements/Ally Smith

Nikki Goldsmith/Roz Bulmer
Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE

Deana Rosenblom/Vicky Pruim
Sarah Roberts/Jacqueline Maiden

3
0

3
2

2
3

3
1

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Aileen De Graaf/Priscilla Steenbergen
Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra

Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE
Deana Rosenblom/Vicky Pruim

1
3

3
0

Semi-finals - Best of 5 legs

Marjoleins Noijens/Anca Zijlstra
Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE

0
3

Final - Best of 5 legs

Maria O'Brien/Trina Gulliver MBE

FINALS
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